Number of Grave Shafts Identified

Grave Shafts Identified™*

Week Of Week Cumulative Week Of Week Cumulative
May 9, 2025 58 732 Jan. 24, 2025 4 173
May 2, 2025 101 674 Jan. 17, 2025 14 169
Apr. 25, 2025 20 573 Jan. 10, 2025 25 155
Apr. 18, 2025 50 553 Jan. 3, 2025 0 130
Apr. 11, 2025 6 503 Dec. 27, 2024 0 130
Apr. 4, 2025 4 497 Dec. 20,2024 | 35 130
Mar. 28, 2025 22 493 Dec. 13, 2024 55 95
Mar. 21, 2025 25 472 Dec. 6, 2024 13 40
Mar. 14, 2025 85 447 Nov. 29, 2024 6 27
Mar. 7, 2025 0 362 Nov. 22, 2024 0) 21
Feb. 28, 2025 42 362 Nov. 15, 2024 1 21
Feb. 21, 2025 38 320 Nov. 8, 2024 ) 20
Feb. 14, 2025 24 282 Nov. 1, 2024 15 15
Feb. 7, 2025 51 258

Jan. 31, 2025 34 207




